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West Kowloon Cultural District Development Plan

FHER 2 3 [X NEW TOWN AND RURAL AREAS

Po Toi Islands Development Permission
Area Plan

Yung Shue O Development Permission Area Plan
Chek Keng Development Permission Area Plan
Yi O Development Permission Area Plan

Pak Sha O Development Permission Area Plan

Kuk Po, Fung Hang and Yung Shue Au
Development Permission Area Plan

Tai O Fringe Outline Zoning Plan

S/K20/WKCD/1

DPA/I-PTI/A

DPA/NE-YSO/1
DPA/NE-CK/
DPA/I-YO/1
DPA/NE-PSO/1

DPA/NE-KP/1

S/I-TOFA

30/3/2012

2/3/2012

4/5/2012
4/5/2012
23/11/2012
7/12/2012

8/3/2013

24/5/2013

WHAKE

R2TEIRE 2012-2014

65



66

B —
Appendix 1

DEZRERED Xt
RPE]

SERE D X T R A E
T b7y KA RIR N E
ERIT X 1T R
Wk XAt RIR N

KM~ Bk SERSE
THERRTEHBXE

A2 X RIRHN

N B TR RS
X

MRAE o X i+ R AR
ERAE D X it AR E

I R AL B M 5 X it %
ARPHE

I b % R w it X

AR R R E X
TR RS X E
AR R FHEM X

RBT AU X 75 X i)
ARE

P XA R AN E
A Kt ANE

THRIARHN

HAF RS RN XX
KK

FEEENEHK

Y RAEY o3 XAt AN

HRE PR DX

FEEH B 7e 1l 29 X A RIIA AN

Ma Tso Lung and Hoo Hok Wai Outline
Zoning Plan

Man Kam To Outline Zoning Plan
Ta Kwu Ling North Outline Zoning Plan
Lin Ma Hang Outline Zoning Plan
Sha Tau Kok Outline Zoning Plan

Tai Tan, Uk Tau, Ko Tong and Ko Tong Ha Yeung
Development Permission Area Plan

Tin Fu Tsai Outline Zoning Plan

Chuen Lung and Ha Fa Shan Development
Permission Area Plan

Fanling North Outline Zoning Plan
Kwu Tung North Outline Zoning Plan

To Kwa Peng and Pak Tam Au Outline
Zoning Plan

Cheung Sheung Development Permission
Area Plan

Tai Po Kau Development Permission Area Plan
Ping Chau Development Permission Area Plan
Tai Ho Development Permission Area Plan

Tai O Town Centre Area Outline Zoning Plan

Tung A and Pak A Outline Zoning Plan
Mau Ping Outline Zoning Plan
Ko Lau Wan Outline Zoning Plan

Lai Chi Wo, Siu Tan and Sam A Tsuen Outline
Zoning Plan

Yim Tin Tsai and Ma Shi Chau Outline
Zoning Plan

Luk Wu and Keung Shan Outline Zoning Plan

Total No. of New Statutory Plans :

WHHKZERSTHEIRE 2012-2014

TR £ 3 [X NEW TOWN AND RURAL AREAS

S/NE-MTL/1

S/NE-MKT/1
S/NE-TKLN/1
S/NE-LMH/1
S/NE-STK/A

DPA/NE-TT/1

S/TM-TFT/1

DPA/TW-CLHFS/1

S/FLN/A
S/KTN/1

S/NE-TKP/1

DPA/NE-CS/1

DPA/NE-TPK/1
DPA/NE-PC/1
DPA/I-TH/A

S/I-TOTC/A

S/SK-TA/1
S/ST-MP/1
S/NE-KLW/1

S/NE-LCW/A1

S/NE-YTT/1

S/I-LWKS/1

19/7/2013

19/7/2013
19/7/2013
19/7/2013
19/7/2013

8/11/2013

20/12/2013

20/12/2013

20/12/2013
20/12/2013

3/1/2014

21/3/2014

21/3/2014
28/3/2014
28/3/2014

25/7/2014

8/8/2014
22/8/2014
22/8/2014

22/8/2014

22/8/2014

22/8/2014
6 (2012)

12 (2013)
12 (2014)
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mEE R R Sai Ying Pun & Sheung Wan S/H3/29 10/9/2013
FX Central District S/H4/14 9/4/2013
9B Wong Nai Chung S/H7/17 8/7/2014
ble=: North Point S/H8/24 30/11/2010
SEERAR Pok Fu Lam S/H10/15 1/2/2005
31X P ED Mid-levels West S/H11/15 2/3/2010
F X AR Mid-levels East S/H12/12 6/7/2010
kIS SV EN L5 Jardine's Lookout & Wong Nai Chung Gap S/H13/12 2/10/2007
L TRAX The Peak Area S/H14/11 3/5/2011
BT R HIM Aberdeen & Ap Lei Chau S/H15/29 11/3/2014
L REAKD Shouson Hill & Repulse Bay S/H17/13 5/11/2013
RERAR Tai Tam & Shek O S/H18/10 6/5/2008
piNEs Stanley S/H19/10 1/2/2005
L) Chai Wan S/H20/21 5/2/2013
IR Quarry Bay S/H21/28 6/7/2010
B Wan Chai North S/H25/4 18/2/2014
B2 Tsim Sha Tsui S/K1/28 3/12/2013
£IE Cheung Sha Wan S/K5/35 17/12/2013
T S B ARk Wang Tau Hom and Tung Tau S/K8/21 4/10/2011
AR Hung Hom S/K9/24 5/10/2010
kA Ma Tau Kok S/K10/20 4/11/2008
458 Ngau Chi Wan S/K12/16 2/11/2004
MIELED Kwun Tong (North) S/K14N/13 6/7/2010
XA Lai Chi Kok S/K16/16 8/10/2013
Cil==pa )2 South West Kowloon S/K20/30 23/9/2014
IS Kai Tak S/K22/4 4/9/2012
SR Stonecutters Island S/SC/10 5/7/2011

HAMKZE RS THEIRE 2012-2014
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Tsuen Wan

Tsuen Wan West

Chek Lap Kok
Discovery Bay

Mui Wo Fringe

Ma Wan

North-East Lantau
Ngong Ping

Peng Chau

Shek Kwu Chau

Tai O Fringe

Ma On Shan

Hok Tau

Kau Lung Hang
Kwu Tung South
Luk Keng and Wo Hang
Lin Ma Hang

Lam Tsuen

Man Kam To

Man Uk Pin

Ping Kong

Sham Chung

Sha Lo Tung

Sha Tau Kok

Ting Kok

Ping Che and Ta Kwu Ling
Wo Keng Shan

Wu Kau Tang

Pak Shek Kok (East)

Clear Water Bay Peninsula North

S/TW/31

S/TWW/19

S/I-CLK/12
S/I-DB/4
S/I-MWF/10
S/I-MWI/14
S/I-NEL/12
S/I-NP/6
S/I-PC/12
S/I-SKC/2
S/I-TOF/2
S/MOS/20
S/NE-HT/5
S/NE-KLH/11
S/NE-KTS/14
S/NE-LK/11
S/NE-LMH/2
S/NE-LT/11
S/NE-MKT/2
S/NE-MUP/11
S/NE-PK/11
S/NE-SC/3
S/NE-SLT/4
S/NE-STK/2
S/NE-TK/17
S/NE-TKL/14
S/NE-WKS/10
S/NE-WKT/6
S/PSK/13

S/SK-CWBN/6

7/1/2014

4/12/2012

HHER 2 %#X NEW TOWN AND RURAL AREAS

18/10/2011
1/2/2005
2/9/2014
2/6/2009
8/11/2005
12/9/2006
3/12/2013
13/3/2012
23/9/2014
2/12/2014
17/10/2006
17/10/2006
7/1/2014
17/10/2006
3/6/2014
31/10/2006
3/6/2014
17/10/2006
17/10/2006
30/11/2010
1/2/2005
3/6/2014
5/7/2011
2/2/2010
6/10/2009
2/11/2004
2/12/2014

3/12/2013

WHHKZER2THERS 2012-2014
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Clear Water Bay Peninsula South
Ho Chung

Hebe Haven

Pak Kong & Sha Kok Mei

Sai Kung Town

Tseng Lan Shue

Tai Long Wan

Tai Mong Tsai and Tsam Chuk Wan
South Lantau Coast

Sha Tin

Kwun Yam Shan and Fa Sam Hang
Tseung Kwan O

So Kwun Wat

Tin Fu Tsai

Tin Shui Wai

Yuen Long

Ha Tsuen

Kam Tin North

Kam Tin South

Lau Fau Shan and Tsim Bei Tsui
Mai Po and Fairview Park

Nam Sang Wai

Ngau Tam Mei

Pat Heung

Sheung Pak Nai and Ha Pak Nai
Shek Kong

San Tin

Tai Tong

Tong Yan San Tsuen

FhHER 2 3 [X NEW TOWN AND RURAL AREAS

S/SK-CWBS/2
S/SK-HC/11
S/SK-HH/6
S/SK-PK/11
S/SK-SKT/6
S/SK-TLS/8
S/SK-TLW/5
S/SK-TMT/4
S/SLC/19
S/ST/30
S/ST-KYS/11
S/TKO/20
S/TM-SKW/11
S/TM-TFT/2
S/TSW/12
S/yL/21
S/YL-HT/10
S/YL-KTN/9
S/YL-KTS/11
S/YL-LFS/7
S/YL-MP/6
S/YL-NSW/8
S/YL-NTM/12
S/YL-PH/11
S/YL-PN/9
S/YL-SK/9
S/YL-ST/8
S/YL-TT/16

S/YL-TYST/10

30/5/2006
11/3/2014
14/3/2006
17/10/2006
4/6/2013
14/3/2006
7/2/2006
11/3/2008
2/9/2014
2/9/2014
17/10/2006
17/4/2012
12/4/2011
4/11/2014
15/7/2008
6/12/2011
13/1/2009
2/12/2014
26/6/2007
1/2/2005
1/2/2005
17/10/2006
5/12/2006
17/10/2006
17/10/2006
17/10/2006
5/12/2006
13/3/2012

7/2/2006

HAMKZE RS THEIRE 2012-2014
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Kennedy Town & Mount Davis

Wan Chai

Causeway Bay

Shau Kei Wan

Central District (Extension)

Yau Ma Tei

Mong Kok

Shek Kip Mei

Ho Man Tin

Tsz Wan Shan, Diamond Hill and San Po Kong
Ngau Tau Kok and Kowloon Bay
Kwun Tong (South)

Cha Kwo Ling, Yau Tong , Lei Yue Mun
Kowloon Tong

Kwai Chung

Fanling North

Fanling / Sheung Shui
Cheung Chau

Lamma Island

Luk Wu and Keung Shan
Tung Chung Town Centre Area
Tai O Town Centre Area
Kwu Tung North

Fu Tei Au and Sha Ling
Hoi Ha

Hung Lung Hang

Ko Lau Wan

Lai Chi Wo, Siu Tan and Sam A Tsuen

S/H1/19
S/Hb5/27
S/H6/15
S/H9/17
S/H24/8
S/K2/22
S/K3/30
S/K4/28
S/K7/23
S/K11/26
S/K13/28
S/K145/19
S/K16/22
S/K18/18

S/KC/28

S/FLN/A
S/FSS/19
S/I-CC/6
S/I-LI/10
S/I-LWKS/1
S/I-TCTC/19
S/I-TOTC/A
S/KTN/1
S/NE-FTA/13
S/NE-HH/1
S/NE-HLH/8
S/NE-KLW/1

S/NE-LCW/A

30/6/2011
3/8/2012
17/9/2010
31/10/2014
15/2/2013
16/56/2014
31/56/2013
18/7/2014
14/11/2014
30/56/2014
11/4/2014
18/7/2014
19/12/2014
20/12/2013

13/6/2014

R £ XX NEW TOWN AND RURAL AREAS

20/12/2013
20/12/2013
11/4/2014
11/4/2014
22/8/2014
17/10/2014
25/7/2014
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
27/9/2013
20/12/2013
22/8/2014

22/8/2014

WHHKZER2THERS 2012-2014




R £ X# X NEW TOWN AND RURAL AREAS

TRk R E R Lung Yeuk Tau and Kwan Tei South S/NE-LYT/15 16/3/2012
LEZRIESH Ma Tso Lung and Hoo Hok Wai S/NE-MTL/2 20/12/2013
BER So Lo Pun S/NE-SLP/1 27/9/2013
+mz Shap Sz Heung S/NE-SSH/10 7/11/2014
FTERIRAE Ta Kwu Ling North S/NE-TKLN/1 19/7/2013
T IUF AL EM To Kwa Peng and Pak Tam Au S/NE-TKP/1 3/1/2014
AT RS RIM Yim Tin Tsai & Ma Shi Chau S/NE-YTT/1 22/8/2014
BhE Pak Lap S/SK-PL/1 27/9/2013
RYRIEY Tung A and Pak A S/SK-TA/1 8/8/2014
Y Mau Ping S/ST-MP/1 22/8/2014
i) Tuen Mun S/TM/32 2/5/2014

T ih &2 ZE [ Lam Tei and Yick Yuen S/TM-LTYY/7 12/12/2014
I Tai Po S/TP/25 11/4/2014
5 Tsing Yi S/TY/25 13/6/2014
B Ping Shan S/YL-PS/15 31/10/2014

Total No. of Outline Zoning Plans (OZPs) :

HAMKZE RS THEIRE 2012-2014
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ep=Ricde) Po Toi Islands DPA/I-PTI/2 12/3/2013
N Chek Keng DPA/NE-CK/2 30/4/2013
TRRR Yung Shue O DPA/NE-YS0/2 30/4/2013
b | YiO DPA/I-YO/2 8/10/2013
BR Pak Sha O DPA/NE-PSO/2 7/1/2014
A - R RARM Kuk Po, Fung Hang and Yung Shue Au DPA/NE-KP/2 11/3/2014
J R T Chuen Lung and Ha Fa Shan DPA/TW-CLHFS/2  23/9/2014
A Bk sEREE Tai Tan, Uk Tau, Ko Tong and Ko Tong Ha Yeung DPA/NE-TT/2 4/11/2014
TF
KEEH X E

& F Cheung Sheung DPA/NE-CS/1 21/3/2014
RIEE Tai Po Kau DPA/NE-TPK/1 21/3/2014
M Ping Chau DPA/NE-PC/1 28/3/2014
KIE Tai Ho DPA/I-TH/A 28/3/2014

Total No. of Development Permission Area (DPA) Plans :

T RRARRBITIEER

BRI / B=RE Peel Street / Graham Street S/H3/LDC4/2 9/11/1999
B8/ KRS Wan Chai Road / Tai Yuen Street S/H5/LDC1/2 24/9/1996
MERESZMHTRE Lee Tung Street & McGregor Street S/H5/L.DC2/2 22/6/1999
EEEUE Johnston Road S/H5/LDC3/2 14/9/1999

THERRARRRITZEREH 4

Total No. of Approved Land Development Corporation Development Scheme Plans (LDC DSPs) :

72 WHHKZER2THERS 2012-2014
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T / kA Staunton Street / Wing Lee Street S/H3/URA1/4 8/5/2012
RRE / EH Yu Lok Lane / Centre Street S/H3/URA2/2 27/3/2007
K24/ BRLE Mallory Street / Burrows Street S/H5/URA1/2 30/5/2006
AKEH/R=f/ =24  Stone Nullah Lane / Hing Wan Street / King Sing  S/H5/URA2/2 2/10/2007
Street
SRG /B Anchor Street / Fuk Tsun Street S/K3/URA1/2 30/6/2009
KFEF / J 25 Prince Edward Road West / Yuen Ngai Street S/K3/URA2/2 2/2/2010
bgd s/ TEEs Shanghai Street / Argyle Street S/K3/URA3/2 2/2/2010
Y AE/ EMERERE Lai Chi Kok Road / Kweilin Street and Yee Kuk S/K5/URA1/2 20/6/2006
Street
TR/ M AL Hai Tan Street / Kweilin Street and Pei Ho Street S/K5/URA2/2 3/6/2008
MIETAR L — EHhA Kwun Tong Town Centre — Main Site S/K14S/URA1/2 15/7/2008
WED L — B Kwun Tong Town Centre — Yuet Wah Street Site~ S/K14S/URA2/2 15/7/2008

mXERRARRITX SRS

Total No. of Approved Urban Renewal Authority Development Scheme Plans (URA DSPs) :

R R BN

AKX West Kowloon Cultural District S/K20/WKCD/2 8/1/2013

BERRENEHK
Total No. of Approved Development Plan (DP):
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) | Cai Wan 7 S/H20/20 20/1/2012
SEIL Ma On Shan S/MOS/17 24/2/2012
B Tsuen Wan S/TW/29 24/2/2012
FX (FRE) Central District (Extension) S/H24/7 16/3/2012
TRk R E Lung Yeuk Tau and Kwan Tei South S/NE-LYT/15 16/3/2012
X yE R =0 Kwun Tong (South) S/K148/17 23/3/2012
i Tuen Mun S/TM/29 23/3/2012
iileapaa South West Kowloon S/K20/27 30/3/2012
28 Kwai Chung S/KC/26 20/4/2012
B Wan Chai S/H5/27 3/8/2012
Gl Sai Kung Town S/SK-SKT/5 24/8/2012
o7 Tuen Mun S/TM/30 7/9/2012
AEZR LR Sai Ying Pun & Sheung Wan S/H3/28 12/10/2012
Y H Sha Tin S/ST/27 26/10/2012
I Lai Chi Kok S/K16/15 28/12/2012
SR Tsim Sha Tsui S/K1/27 11/1/2013
=R Kwu Tung South S/NE-KTS/13 18/1/2013
BAfA (FRZ) Pak Shek Kok (East) S/PSK/10 18/1/2013
Mg 7 ok Fanling / Sheung Shui S/FSS/17 25/1/2013
X (TEH) Central District (Extension) S/H24/8 15/2/2013
Nw¥E Kowloon Tong S/K18/17 15/2/2013
B RoEKS Shouson Hill & Repulse Bay S/H17/12 22/3/2013
M Peng Chau S/I-PC/11 22/3/2013
NIz == South Lantau Coast S/SLC/A7 19/4/2013
w8 Cheung Sha Wan S/K5/34 19/4/2013
TR Ho Chung S/SK-HC/10 10/5/2013

74 WHHKZERSTHEIRE 2012-2014
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Name of Plan

Clear Water Bay Peninsula North
Tsuen Wan

Tai O Fringe

Wan Chai North

Mong Kok

Aberdeen & Ap Lei Chau

Ma Tso Lung and Hoo Hok Wai
Man Kam To

Ta Kwu Ling North

Lin Ma Hang

Sha Tau Kok

Cha Kwo Ling, Yau Tong, Lei Yue Mun
Pak Lap

Hoi Ha

So Lo Pun

Mui Wo Fringe

Sha Tin

South Lantau Coast

South West Kowloon

Tin Fu Tsai

Fanling North

Kwu Tung North

Fanling / Sheung Shui
Kowloon Tong

Ma Tso Lung and Hoo Hok Wai
Fu Tei Au and Sha Ling

Hung Lung Hang

To Kwa Peng and Pak Tam Au
Ma On Shan

Pak Shek Kok (East)

Cheung Chau

LLamma Island

B NRS
Plan No.

S/SK-CWBN/5
S/TW/30
S/I-TOF/A
S/H25/3
S/K3/30
S/H15/28
S/NE-MTL/1
S/NE-MKT/1
S/NE-TKLN/A
S/NE-LMH/1
S/NE-STK/A
S/K15/20
S/SK-PL/A
S/NE-HH/1
S/NE-SLP/1
S/I-MWF/9
S/8T/29
S/SLC/18
S/K20/29
S/TM-TFT/1
S/FLN/1
S/KTN/A
S/FSS/19
S/K18/18
S/NE-MTL/2
S/NE-FTA/13
S/NE-HLH/8
S/NE-TKP/1
S/MOS/19
S/PSK/12
S/I-CC/6

S/I-LI/10

BRHEEH
Exhibition
Date

10/5/2013
16/5/2013
24/5/2013
24/5/2013
31/5/2013
12/7/2013
19/7/2013
19/7/2013
19/7/2013
19/7/2013
19/7/2013
16/8/2013
27/9/2013
27/9/2013
27/9/2013
18/10/2013
22/11/2013
29/11/2013
13/12/2013
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
3/1/2014
7/3/2014
7/3/2014
11/4/2014

11/4/2014

WHHNERSTERE 2012-2014
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Ngau Tau Kok and Kowloon Bay
Tai Po

Tuen Mun

Kam Tin North

Kwai Chung

Yau Ma Tei

Tsz Wan Shan, Diamond Hill and San Po Kong

Kwai Chung

Tsing Yi

Kwun Tong (South)

Shek Kip Mei

Tai O Town Centre Area

Tung A and Pak A

Mau Ping

Ko Lau Wan

Lai Chi Wo, Siu Tan and Sam A Tsuen
Yim Tin Tsai and Ma Shi Chau
Luk Wu and Keung Shan

Tung Chung Town Centre Area
Shau Kei Wan

Ping Shan

Shap Sz Heung

Ho Man Tin

Lam Tei and Yick Yuen

Cha Kwo Ling, Yau Tong, Lei Yue Mun

S/K13/28
S/TP/25
S/TM/32
S/YL-KTN/8
S/KC/27
S/K2/22
S/K11/26
S/KC/28
S/TY/25
S/K145/19
S/K4/28
S/I-TOTC/A
S/SK-TA/M
S/ST-MP/1
S/NE-KLW/1
S/NE-LCW/A
S/NE-YTT/1
S/I-LWKS/1
S/I-TCTC /19
S/H9/17
S/YL-PS/15
S/NE-SSH/10
S/K7/23
S/TM-LTYY/7

S/K15/22

11/4/2014
11/4/2014
2/5/2014
9/5/2014
9/5/2014
16/5/2014
30/5/2014
13/6/2014
13/6/2014
18/7/2014
18/7/2014
25/7/2014
8/8/2014
22/8/2014
22/8/2014
22/8/2014
22/8/2014
22/8/2014
17/10/2014
31/10/2014
31/10/2014
7/11/2014
14/11/2014
12/12/2014

19/12/2014

WHHKZER2THERS 2012-2014




EREHHEXE

SHERD Po Toi Islands DPA/I-PTI/1 2/3/2012
FRAR R Yung Shue O DPA/NE-YS0/1 4/5/2012
ZINES Chek Keng DPA/NE-CK/1 4/5/2012
< Yi O DPA/I-YO/1 23/11/2012
AYE Pak Sha O DPA/NE-PSO/1 7/12/2012
A - Rt RratM Kuk Po, Fung Hang and Yung Shue Au DPA/NE-KP/1 8/3/2013
KBk SEASE Tai Tan, Uk Tau, Ko Tong and Ko Tong Ha Yeung DPA/NE-TT/1 8/11/2013
T
Jx R TEW Chuen Lung and Ha Fa Shan DPA/TW-CLHFS/1  20/12/2013
& Cheung Sheung DPA/NE-CS/1 21/3/2014
AREE Tai Po Kau DPA/NE-TPK/1 21/3/2014
FM Ping Chau DPA/NE-PC/1 28/3/2014
KUt Tai Ho DPA/I-TH/A 28/3/2014
REREEN

FEAEX

West Kowloon Cultural District

S/K20/WKCD/A1

30/3/2012

DRI ANE - ARFEASXERRREENE2

Total No. of OZPs, DPA Plans & DP :

HAMKZE RS THEIRE 2012-2014
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Kai Tak

Tai Po

Ngau Tau Kok and Kowloon Bay

Wong Nai Chung
Tsuen Wan

Ma On Shan

Kwu Tung South
Wan Chai North
Kowloon Tong

Ta Kwu Ling North
Hoi Ha

So Lo Pun

Pak Lap

To Kwa Peng and Pak Tam Au

R/S/K22/3-A1
R/S/TP/23-A1
R/S/K13/27-A1
R/S/H7/15-A1
R/S/TW/29-A1
R/S/MOS/17-A1
R/S/NE-KTS/13-A1
R/S/H25/3*
R/S/K18/17-A1
R/S/NE-TKLN/1-A1
R/S/NE-HH/1-A1
R/S/NE-SLP/1-A1
R/S/SK-PL/1-A1

R/S/NE-TKP/1-A1

9/3/2012
20/4/2012
15/6/2012
14/9/2012
12/10/2012
22/2/2013
23/8/2013
1/11/2013
23/5/2014
13/6/2014
25/7/2014
25/7/2014
25/7/2014

7/11/2014

O REBAT OER)
Notes only

REEA X ERE

BEFRDRN
B

Yim Tin Tsai and Ma Shi Chau

Pak Sha O

R/DPA/NE-YTT/1-A1

R/DPA/NE-PSO/1*

27/4/2012

9/8/2013

O RIBIT OEFF) K CREAB)
Notes and E.S. only

RS TT B2

Total No. of Proposed Amendment Plans :

6 (2012)
4 (2013)

WHHKZER2THERS 2012-2014

6 (2014)




—ERE-CECZ-EFREMITHKESBEITRS A EN

BRI AL ZBIE 9(1) (a) FIRE)

72 X it R AN
IR Name of Plan i f;srsvﬁ
Plan No. Date
AsoM Shek Kwu Chau S/I-SKC/2 13/3/2012
RE Tai Tong S/YL-TT/16 13/3/2012
Y Sha Tin S/ST/26 13/3/2012
HER Tseung Kwan O S/TKO/20 17/4/2012
mEEN LR Sai Ying Pun & Sheung Wan S/H3/27 8/5/2012
B Ping Shan S/NYL-PS/14 8/5/2012
Bk / £k Fanling / Sheung Shui S/FSS/16 5/6/2012
BEE Shek Kip Mei S/K4/27 5/6/2012
Al > H Ho Man Tin S/K7/22 26/6/2012
B Kai Tak S/K22/4 4/9/2012
P Syid Tsuen Wan West S/TWW/19 4/12/2012
22 South West Kowloon S/K20/28 8/1/2013
9 Chai Wan S/H20/21 5/2/2013
i) Tuen Mun S/TM/31 12/3/2013
X Central District S/H4/14 9/4/2013
fiianil Sai Kung Town S/SK-SKT/6 4/6/2013
MIEEH Kwun Tong (South) S/K14S/18 4/6/2013
> H Sha Tin S/ST/28 2/7/2013
gl Ma On Shan S/MOS/18 30/7/2013
R Tai Po S/TP/24 27/8/2013
Mg / oK Fanling / Sheung Shui S/FSS/18 10/9/2013
mAEENER Sai Ying Pun & Sheung Wan S/H3/29 10/9/2013
EER Y= Lai Chi Kok S/K16/16 8/10/2013
BAfA (R) Pak Shek Kok (East) S/PSK/11 8/10/2013
FEILREAKE Shouson Hill & Repulse Bay S/H17/13 5/11/2013
B2 Tsim Sha Tsui S/K1/28 3/12/2013
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Peng Chau

Clear Water Bay Peninsula North

Cheung Sha Wan

Tsuen Wan

Kwu Tung South

Wan Chai North
Aberdeen & Ap Lei Chau

Ho Chung

Cha Kwo Ling, Yau Tong, Lei Yue Mun

Man Kam To

Lin Ma Hang

Sha Tau Kok

Wong Nai Chung
Sha Tin

Mui Wo Fringe
South Lantau Coast
South West Kowloon
Tai O Fringe

Tin Fu Tsai

Pak Shek Kok (East)
Kam Tin North

Ma On Shan

S/I-PC/12
S/SK-CWBN/6
S/K5/35
S/TW/31
S/NE-KTS/14
S/H25/4
S/H156/29
S/SK-HC/11
S/K15/21
S/NE-MKT/2
S/NE-LMH/2
S/NE-STK/2
S/H7/7
S/ST/30
S/I-MWF/10
S/SLC/19
S/K20/30
S/I-TOF/2
S/TM-TFT/2
S/PSK/13
S/YL-KTN/9

S/MOS/20

3/12/2013
3/12/2013
17/12/2013
7/1/2014
7/1/2014
18/2/2014
11/3/2014
11/3/2014
16/5/2014
3/6/2014
3/6/2014
3/6/2014
8/7/2014
2/9/2014
2/9/2014
2/9/2014
23/9/2014
23/9/2014
4/11/2014
2/12/2014
2/12/2014

2/12/2014

WHHKZER2THERS 2012-2014
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Name of Plan

To Kwa Peng and Pak Tam Au

Ma Tso Lung and Hoo Hok Wai

Sha Tau Kok

Man Kam To

Ta Kwu Ling North

Luk Wu and Keung Shan

Ko Lau Wan

Lai Chi Wo, Siu Tan and Sam A Tsuen
Tung A and Pak A

Mau Ping

Yim Tin Tsai and Ma Shi Chau

Lin Ma Hang

Po Toi Islands

Chek Keng

Yung Shue O

YiO

Pak Sha O

Kuk Po, Fung Hang and Yung Shue Au
Chuen Lung and Ha Fa Shan

Tai Tan, Uk Tau, Ko Tong and Ko Tong Ha Yeung

BN Y%=
Plan No.

DPA/NE-TKP/2
DPA/NE-MTL/2
DPA/NE-STK/2
DPA/NE-MKT/3
DPA/NE-TKLN/3
DPA/I-LWKS/2
DPA/NE-KLW/2
DPA/NE-LCW/2
DPA/SK-TA/2
DPA/ST-MP/2
DPA/NE-YTT/2
DPA/NE-LMH/2
DPA/I-PTI/2
DPA/NE-CK/2
DPA/NE-YSO/2
DPA/I-YO/2
DPA/NE-PSO/2
DPA/NE-KP/2
DPA/TW-CLHFS/2

DPA/NE-TT/2

% A 8
Approval
Date

7/2/2012
21/2/2012
21/2/2012
8/5/2012
8/56/2012
5/6/2012
26/6/2012
26/6/2012
26/6/2012
26/6/2012
4/9/2012
8/1/2013
12/3/2013
30/4/2013
30/4/2013
8/10/2013
7/1/2014
11/3/2014
23/9/2014

4/11/2014

WHHNERSTERE 2012-2014
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TR / oK FIE Staunton Street / Wing Lee Street S/H3/URA1/4 8/5/2012
REEN

FENIEX West Kowloon Cultural District S/K20/WKCD/2 8/1/2013

23 (2012)
24 (2013)
23 (2014)

REREN D XITHANE , K BEHBXE , K RITXIERRRENEH

Total No. of OZPs, DPA Plans, URA DSP and DP Approved :

WHAMNER2THERS 2012-2014



B HALZBIZE 12(1) (b) (i) FREFH AN E R 2 BAEHEIT

7 X it X KN
RPIE=E Name of Plan ﬂéﬁf Z)ia%e EcIJqu
R Reference
PX (T EED) Central District (Extension) S/H24/6 7/2/2012
T X The Peak Area S/H14/11 7/2/2012
MIEEG & Kwun Tong (South) S/K14S/16 7/2/2012
B S Tsuen Wan S/TW/28 7/2/2012
iRk R FEHhE Lung Yeuk Tau and Kwan Tei South S/NE-LYT/14 7/2/2012
EER Y= Lai Chi Kok S/K16/14 13/3/2012
B Cheung Sha Wan S/K5/33 17/4/2012
P Ho Chung S/SK-HC/9 17/4/2012
HRE Kwu Tung South S/NE-KTS/12 17/4/2012
W RS Shouson Hill & Repulse Bay S/H17/11 5/6/2012
> H Sha Tin S/ST/26 5/6/2012
A5\ R = South Lantau Coast S/SLC/16 5/6/2012
F LX 7B Mid-levels West S/H11/15 26/6/2012
BB R G H M Aberdeen & Ap Lei Chau S/H15/27 26/6/2012
KRR Tsim Sha Tsui S/K1/26 26/6/2012
AEE KR Sai Ying Pun & Sheung Wan S/H3/27 4/9/2012
by Ma Wan S/-MWI/14 4/9/2012
B ) 1L K ek Jardine's Lookout & Wong Nai Chung Gap S/H13/12 9/10/2012
NIwSE Kowloon Tong S/K18/16 80/10/2012
ble-: North Point S/H8/24 30/10/2012
BAREBEGIE Clear Water Bay Peninsula North S/SK-CWBN/4 4/12/2012
WS/ _EoK Fanling / Sheung Shui S/FSS/16 8/1/2013
M Peng Chau S/I-PC/10 5/2/2013
mAEh South West Kowloon S/K20/28 7/5/2013
FX Central District S/H4/14 4/6/2013
M Cheung Chau S/I-CC/5 4/6/2013
1A Ting Kok S/NE-TK/17 2/7/2013
> H Sha Tin S/ST/28 3/9/2013

WIMER2TEIRS 2012-2014
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Mui Wo Fringe

Ma On Shan

Tuen Mun

Kwu Tung North
Fanling / Sheung Shui
Fu Tei Au and Sha Ling
Hung Lung Hang

Tai Po

Pak Shek Kok (East)

Tsz Wan Shan, Diamond Hill and San Po Kong

Pat Heung

Tong Yan San Tsuen

Shek Kip Mei

Shap Sz Heung

Stanley

Lamma Island

Ping Shan

Kwun Tong (South)

Chai Wan

Tseung Kwan O

So Kwun Wat

Cha Kwo Ling, Yau Tong, Lei Yue Mun
Lam Tei and Yick Yuen

Ho Man Tin

Tung Chung Town Centre Area
Shau Kei Wan

Ma Tau Kok

Kai Tak

Aberdeen & Ap Lei Chau

RAEREAEHISIT Y B N S8

Total No. of Plans Referred for Amendment :

S/I-MWF/8

S/MOS/18
S/TM/31
S/NE-KTN/8
S/FSS/18
S/NE-FTA/12
S/NE-HLH/7
S/TP/24
S/PSK/11
S/K11/25
S/YL-PH/11
S/YL-TYST/10
S/K4/27
S/NE-SSH/9
S/H19/10
S/I-LI/9
S/YL-PS/14
S/K145/18
S/H20/21
S/TKO/20
S/TM-SKW/11
S/K156/21
S/TM-LTYY/6
S/K7/22
S/I-TCTC/18
S/H9/16
S/K10/20
S/K22/4

S/H15/29

3/9/2013

8/10/2013
29/10/2013
5/11/2013
5/11/2013
5/11/2013
5/11/2013
3/12/2013
3/12/2013
7/1/2014
7/1/2014
11/2/2014
18/2/2014
18/2/2014
11/3/2014
11/3/2014
11/3/2014
1/4/2014
16/5/2014
16/5/2014
16/5/2014
8/7/2014
8/7/2014
2/9/2014
2/9/2014
16/9/2014
16/9/2014
16/9/2014
2/12/2014

21 (2012)

16 (2013)
20 (2014)

WHHKZERSTHEIRE 2012-2014




